
4126 APPLEVIEW DR, APPLETON, WI, 54913-9371
https://www.adashunjones.com

4126 APPLEVIEW
DR, APPLETON, WI,
54913-9371

$274,900

Beautifully landscaped fenced yard surrounds this quality 4BR/3.5BA ranch. Home features
spacious living room w/cathedral ceiling & wood floors. Kitchen w/ample work space, solid
surface counters & an abundance of storage. Gorgeous family room w/wood burning FP.
Finished LL w/large Family room, full kitchenette & 4th bedroom & full bath.

Linda
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 2600 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Formal Dining,Split Bedroom Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1945

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 655 Tax Amount: 5640

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 14X15 Main

Bedroom 2 12X11 Main

Bedroom 3 11X11 Main

Bedroom 4 9X12 Lower

Formal Dining Room 11X11 Main

Kitchen 12X12 Main

Living Room 21X14 Main

Dining Room 12X9 Main

Other Room 7X5 Main

Other Room 2 15X11 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Other

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Linda A Sanderfoot Agent Email: lsanderfoot@coldwellhomes.com


